Saurashtra University, Rajkot.
Master Report

College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA

Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No : 28826

Academic Year

20222023

Date of Printing : Fri, Oct 11, 2024

Time of Printing : 5:40:38PM

Sr.No Enrollment No.

1 00401422198

2 00401422199

3 00401422200

4 00401422201

5 00401422202

6 00401422203

7 00401422204

8 00401422205

9 00401422206

10 00401422207

1 00401422208

12 00401422209

13 00401422210

F

Student's Name

BADI AJMINA
YUNUSHBHAI

BADI MAHERUNNISA
IDRISH

BADI MERUNISHA
HUSHEN

BADI SABISTA
IBRAHIM

BADI SAMIRA YUSUF

BARAD PARTHKUMAR
VIJAYSINH

BARAIYAAMIT
VAGHJIBHAI

BARAIYA SATVEE
PRAVINBHAI

BAVALIYA RAVI
SAGRAMBHAI

BHATIYA DHARTIBEN
DURLABHAJIBHAI

CHAUDHARI NUJHAT
IQBAL

DHEDHI BHUMIKA
PRAVINBHAI

DUBARIYA JANKI
PRAHLADBHAI

Semester

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

Birth Date

Aadhar Card No

18/12/2001
********861 1

05/05/2001
********9436

05/08/2001
********0087

12/01/2001
********5067

27/01/2002
********1 701

20/07/1999
********3308

19/12/1998
********8323

04/04/2002
********8738

07/03/2001
********5031

02/09/1998
********331 7

18/11/2001
********41 87

26/09/2001
********7606

06/04/2002
********7838

Exam Name

HSC Seat No.

062445

006085

022567

019083

082998

062226

041027

062631

062443

040213

082994

072823

072879

Pass
Month

MAR

JUL

JUL

JUL

MAR

MAR

JUL

MAR

MAR

JUL

MAR

MAR

MAR

Pass
Year

2022

2022

2021

2021

2022

2019

2021

2022

2022

2021

2022

2022

2022

Board /
Uni.

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

Percent

80.20%

50.90%

65.60%

67.10%

68.60%

68.70%

73.80%

68.00%

70.50%

88.80%

67.30%

71.90%

64.00%



College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA
Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No : 28826
14 00401422211 F FEFAR KRUPA B.ED.(2YR) 14/03/2000
AMBARAMBHAI Semester - 1 TR 1421
15 00401422212 F GADHVARA B.ED.(2YR) 06/02/2002
NASRINBANU Semester - 1 FrxRRRE*T036
VALIMAMAD
16 00401422213 JAMOD RAHULBHAI B.ED.(2YR) 08/05/2002
MANHARBHAI Semester - 1 FrIEREIG485
17 00401422214 F KADIVAR ILSHABANU B.ED.(2YR) 10/01/2002
YUNUS Semester - 1 FrRRRR*0033
18 00401422215 F KADIVAR SHAYANA B.ED.(2YR) 31/03/2001
GULABMAHAMAD Semester - 1 FrEERAE*0649
19 00401422216 F KALARIYA DIMPAL B.ED.(2YR) 04/11/1992
NANJI Semester - 1 Tk 0792
20 00401422217 F KAMARIYA NIRALIBEN B.ED.(2YR) 06/11/2002
BIPINBHAI Semester - 1 FrakRRR*3260
21 00401422218 KANANI MONTU B.ED.(2YR) 13/01/2001
NARENDRABHAI Semester - 1 FRRRRRR*1027
22 00401422219 F KHIMANIYA KRUPALI B.ED.(2YR) 07/08/1997
MERAMBHAI Semester - 1 FrRRRRIRT 351
23 00401422220 F KHORAJIYA RUHIN B.ED.(2YR) 15/08/2002
ABDULRAHIM Semester - 1 FrRRRRR*0523
24 00401422221 F LO VAISHALEE B.ED.(2YR) 08/07/2002
NAVNEETBHAI Semester - 1 FraRRRA*3329
25 00401422222 F LORIYA RIDHDHI B.ED.(2YR) 24/05/2002
NITESHBHAI Semester - 1 Frrraxxx8288
26 00401422223 F MASOT PRIYANKA B.ED.(2YR) 12/11/2001
SHANTILAL Semester - 1 FreRE0190
27 00401422224 MATHAKIYA B.ED.(2YR) 15/04/1997
AEJAZAEHAMAD Semester - 1 Frrrrx7873
ALAVADI
28 00401422225 F PANDYA B.ED.(2YR) 01/05/1997
SHIVANGIBAHEN Semester - 1 Fhrrrx*0439

PRAGNESHBHAI

004051

062494

081660

067254

019104

83074

062456

062441

024267

062499

072992

072958

062261

041019

81971

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

JUL

MAY

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

AUG

MAY

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2015

2022

2022

2017

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

2019

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT
SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

83.70%

81.50%

68.10%

65.90%

64.90%

61.10%

78.50%

81.10%

65.10%

70.40%

67.30%

65.00%

74.90%

61.30%

48.50%



College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA
Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No : 28826

29 00401422226 F PARASARA MEJBIN B.ED.(2YR) 02/12/1996
HUSHENBHAI Semester - 1 FrERRRE*0424

30 00401422227 PARKHIYA RUSHIT B.ED.(2YR) 24/03/2000
GORDHANBHAI Semester - 1 FrrERRR*3125

31 00401422228 PARMAR HIRAL B.ED.(2YR) 11/07/2002
VANISHBHAI Semester - 1 Frrrxxxx8185

32 00401422229 PATEL FAIZULAHMAD B.ED.(2YR) 18/06/2001
MAHAMADBHAI Semester - 1 FrEIRRER2670

33 00401422230 PATEL NAJIRABANU B.ED.(2YR) 18/08/1997
ABDUL Semester - 1 Frrrxxxx2096

34 00401422231 PATEL RESHMABANU B.ED.(2YR) 18/11/1993
ABDUL Semester - 1 FraRr*3380

35 00401422232 RATHOD B.ED.(2YR) 07/01/2002
RUTVIKKUMAR Semester - 1 FrrkRRR*5124
NARANBHAI

36 00401422233 RAVAL BHAVIN ATUL B.ED.(2YR) 30/03/1997
KUMAR Semester - 1 FrakRRrx3581

37 00401422234 RAVAL B.ED.(2YR) 23/01/1999
DIVYESHKUMAR Semester - 1 FrAAAX*0069
NARENDRAKUMAR

38 00401422235 SAVASANI B.ED.(2YR) 03/05/2017
DEVYANIBEN Semester - 1 Frrrxxx5800
AMBARAMBHAI

39 00401422236 SHANALIYA JINKAL B.ED.(2YR) 29/07/1999
JAYANTILAL Semester - 1 Fhrkaaxx3282

40 00401422237 SHERASIA B.ED.(2YR) 20/08/1995
AFSANABANU Semester - 1 FrakRRR*3698
MAHMADBHAI

41 00401422238 SHERASIYA PARVEZ B.ED.(2YR) 01/07/2000
AMIBHAI Semester - 1 FrRkRRE0940

42 00401422239 SHERASIYA PARVEZ B.ED.(2YR) 20/02/2002
HUSHEN Semester - 1 FrRER*3951

43 00401422240 SINDHAV GOPAL B.ED.(2YR) 10/07/2000
VALJIBHAI Semester - 1 FRRRERI6826

048109

060161

070294

006237

023646

018551

061511

80983

041088

004073

040220

84815

060946

062442

010936

JUL

OCT

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

APR

JUL

MAR

JUL

MAY

MAR

MAR

JUL

2021

2020

2022

2022

2017

2014

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2019

2022

2022

2021

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT
SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT
SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT
SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT
SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

67.60%

61.30%

74.00%

62.60%

58.00%

74.10%

66.20%

47.40%

73.30%

72.80%

82.60%

54.30%

56.40%

77.60%

68.70%



College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA
Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No : 28826
44 00401422241 F SIPAI NAZMEEN B.ED.(2YR) 14/01/2003
MAYUDIN Semester - 1 FrakkRx3209
45 00401422242 SOSA DHARMESH B.ED.(2YR) 13/01/2002
JAYANTIBHAI Semester - 1 FrIRRRIO4T 8
46 00401422243 VASANI HARESHBHAI B.ED.(2YR) 10/10/1995
SURABHAI Semester - 1 TRk 2367
47 00401422244 F ZALA DEVANSHIBA B.ED.(2YR) 06/06/2002
SHAKTISINH Semester - 1 FREEE3790
48 00401422245 ZALA MAYURSINH B.ED.(2YR) 23/04/2002
HATHISINH Semester - 1 Frrkxaxx2821
49 00401422246 F ZALA SHIVANIBA B.ED.(2YR) 13/02/2002
SHIDDHRAJSINH Semester - 1 T 8183
50 00401422247 ZAPADIYA B.ED.(2YR) 20/03/2001
NAVNEETBHAI Semester - 1 FrnRe2062
JIVRAJBHAI
51 00401422248 F CHAUHAN LATABEN B.ED.(2YR) 21/07/1995
LAXMANBHAI Semester - 1 FrREERE1768
52 00401422249 F CHAUHAN RINKU B.ED.(2YR) 30/05/1989
DANSINH Semester - 1 FrRRR6609
53 00401422250 F DAKA PUNAM JERAJ B.ED.(2YR) 21/01/1992
Semester - 1 FrakRE*1868
54 00401422251 DHEDHI MONTU B.ED.(2YR) 31/08/2002
NAVNITBHAI Semester - 1 FrERRRRO07 1
55 00401422252 F SOLANKI KOMALBEN B.ED.(2YR) 17/03/2000
DINESHBHAI Semester - 1 Frrree 7417
56 00401422253 F ZALA CHANDRIKABEN B.ED.(2YR) 23/08/1996
VAJUBHAI Semester - 1 FIHEEEEB678
57 00401422254 BARAIYA VIJAYBHAI B.ED.(2YR) 13/11/1989
VAGAHAJIBHAI Semester - 1 Frrkxxxx2430
58 00401422255 BAROT VIKIN B.ED.(2YR) 06/10/2001
YOGESHBHAI Semester - 1 Frrrxxxx8818

067314

083805

82823

067232

063601

067351

081654

88235

8551

82887

95610

82012

83058

21080873

10160091

MAR

MAR

APR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

APR

MAR

MAY

MAR

APR

APR

JUN

MAY

2022

2022

2018

2022

2022

2022

2022

2018

2010

2016

2022

2022

2018

2015

2022

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

SAURASHTRA
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR
UNIVERSITY,BHAVNAGAR
MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR UNIVERSITY

67.60%

69.00%

55.00%

75.10%

67.30%

61.00%

70.90%

52.30%

58.00%

66.00%

51.80%

58.60%

61.90%

56.20%

59.50%



College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA

Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No :

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

00401422256

00401422257

00401422258

00401422259

00401422260

00401422261

00401422262

00401422263

00401422264

00401422265

00401422266

00401422267

00401422268

28826

F BAVALIYAHETALBEN
SHAMJIBHAI

BHATT PARTH
NILESHBHAI

BHORSAT
PARIMALBHAI
JAMALBHAI

F BHOYE SUNITABEN
KHAKHDUBHAI

BHUSARA ARUNBHAI
SANTOSHBHAI

CHAUDHARI
AVINASHKUMAR
RANJITBHAI
CHAUDHARI
JIGNESHBHAI
CHHANABHAI
CHAUDHARI
MAHENDRABHAI
CHHANABHAI
DERVALIYA
SUNILKUMAR
DEVRAJBHAI
DEVADHARA VATSAL
PUSHPENDRASINH

DHAVAL
LAKHAMANBHAI
BARAIYA

F GAYAKWAD NIKITA
MAHESHBHAI

F JADEJAAAYUSHIBA
DILAVARSINH

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

06/08/2000
********7487

18/09/2001
********7267

01/06/2001
********51 94

01/02/1995
********9525
01/06/1999
********5989

12/07/1994
********3091

16/06/1989
********7304

02/07/1996
********6650

15/08/1998
********2796

28/04/1998
********9329

21/05/2000
********1 200

14/06/2000
********7986

01/06/2002
********1 1 29

15840006

20160732

15334

003692

001303

005135

ADGNO0021J11

005162

664863

16606

92000216039

003735

231682

MAR

MAY

JUL

APR

JUL

SEP

JUN

APR

MAY

SEP

APR

SEP

APR

2022

2022

2021

2018

2021

2020

2014

2017

2021

2020

2022

2020

2022

MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR

UNIVERSITY,BHAVNAGAR

MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI

BHAVNAGAR UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT
UNIVERSITY,SURAT
VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

ARNI UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH
MEHTA UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT
UNIVERSITY,SURAT
MARWADI
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

KRANTIGURU SHYAMJI
KRISHNA VERMA
KACHCHH UNIVERSITY

66.50%

63.10%

52.30%

52.10%

55.50%

59.30%

65.10%

58.60%

67.80%

68.30%

78.30%

69.10%

57.00%



College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA

Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No : 28826

72 00401422269 F JANI BANSIBEN
PRAVINCHANDRA

73 00401422270 F JANI POOJA
PRADIPBHAI

74 00401422271 JOSHI
DIVYANGKUMAR
KAMLESHKUMAR

75 00401422272 KAHDOLIYA
KISHORKUMAR
PANDHARBHAI

76 00401422273 KASUNDRA SHWET
GORDHANBHAI

77 00401422274 KHURKHUTIYA
ANKITBHAI
SHANKARBHAI

78 00401422275 F KUNVAR AMITABEN
DINESHBHAI

79 00401422276 F MAKWANA
FALGUNIBEN
KARSHANBHAI

80 00401422277 MALI PREMALKUMAR
RAMDASBHAI

81 00401422278 MALUKA JAINISH
JIGNESHKUMAR

82 00401422279 MATHAKIYA MOHIB
ALAVADI

83 00401422280 F NIRANJAN KINJALBEN
TARUNKUMAR

84 00401422281 F PATEL ASMITAKUMARI

VISHNUBHAI

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1
B.ED.(2YR)

Semester - 1

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

01/06/2002
********5630

03/12/1988
********2802

07/03/2000
********5296

13/04/1997
********3765

15/08/2000
********5781
01/07/1993
********1 881
01/01/2001
********6572
02/12/1997
********51 81

12/07/1997
********91 97

22/08/2002
********9498

05/07/2000
********2344
16/11/2000
********01 75

28/08/1999
********8735

600238 MAY
2079074 APR
20SOSOC21016APR
003711 OCT
200721050 APR
000766 APR
2019031443  APR
16223 SEP
2019061306  APR
20160797 MAY
20sosoc21042 APR
477751 MAY
197 SEP

2022

201

2022

2021

2022

2017

2022

2020

2022

2022

2022

2022

2020

MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO
UNIVERSITY OF BARODA

MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR
UNIVERSITY,BHAVNAGAR
R.K. UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

ATMIYA UNIVERSITY
-RAJKOT, GUJARAT,.

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT
UNIVERSITY,SURAT
VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT
UNIVERSITY,SURAT
VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT
UNIVERSITY,SURAT
MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR UNIVERSITY
R.K. UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

BHAKTA KAVI NARSINH
MEHTA
UNIVERSITY,JUNAGADH
VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT
UNIVERSITY,SURAT

73.90%

57.40%

84.60%

55.50%

80.20%

54.20%

65.90%

76.50%

58.20%

58.50%

78.30%

70.60%

58.90%



College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA

Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No : 28826
85 00401422282 F PATEL BHAVIKABEN B.ED.(2YR)
HARESHBHAI Semester - 1
86 00401422283 F PATEL BINALKUMARI B.ED.(2YR)
RASIKBHAI Semester - 1
87 00401422284 F PATEL HAVINABEN B.ED.(2YR)
DIPAKBHAI Semester - 1
88 00401422285 PAWAR SHILASHBHAI B.ED.(2YR)
TULASHIRAMBHAI Semester - 1
89 00401422286 POPAT JAY B.ED.(2YR)
MAHENDRABHAI Semester - 1
90 00401422287 F RAMANA KOMALBEN B.ED.(2YR)
AMRUTLAL Semester - 1
91 00401422288 RANA RAVIRAJ B.ED.(2YR)
GAURANGBHAI Semester - 1
92 00401422289 F RAYJADA STUTIBA B.ED.(2YR)
INDRAVIJAYSINH Semester - 1
93 00401422290 F SURTILEENA B.ED.(2YR)
HASMUKHBHAI Semester - 1
94 00401422291 TAVIYA RAMANBHAI B.ED.(2YR)
VALLABHBHAI Semester - 1
95 00401422292 F URVI SUKHDEVBHAI B.ED.(2YR)
KAVAR Semester - 1
96 00401422293 F VADSOLA VAIBHAVI B.ED.(2YR)
VIJENDRABHAI Semester - 1
97 00401422294 VAGHELA B.ED.(2YR)
VISHALKUMAR Semester - 1
MAHENDRABHAI
98 00401422295 VANSJALIYA SAVAN B.ED.(2YR)
JAGDISHBHAI Semester - 1

16/08/1997
********7050

16/10/1992
********51 87

21/07/2001
********7790

25/11/1998
********8368

08/05/1999
********7646

02/06/1996
********5479

02/06/2001
********6949

23/10/1996
********6978

07/10/1998
********3091

18/01/1992
********2374

22/09/1997
********4942

18/01/2000
********5038

16/06/1991
********1 1 83

28/10/2001
********0209

004651

004040

2019046402

003768

411038

21440087

20160804

E812104

001285

E811008

91800216070

92000255004
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APR
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MAY
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JUN

APR

MAY

APR

2017

2018

2022

2018

2022

2018

2022

2018

2019

2014

2020

2022

2013

2022

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO
UNIVERSITY OF
BARODA,VADODARA
MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR
UNIVERSITY,BHAVNAGAR
MAHARAJA
KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR UNIVERSITY
GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY

VEER NARMAD SOUTH
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY

MARWADI
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

MARWADI
UNIVERSITY,RAJKOT

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL
UNIVERSITY

ATMIYA UNIVERSITY
-RAJKOT, GUJARAT,.

50.70%

60.00%

63.60%

59.30%

69.50%

59.90%

54.70%

87.10%

60.00%

70.40%

74.40%

90.20%

67.30%

65.80%



College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA

Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

Slip No : 28826
99 00401422296 F YASHASWINI
VIPULBHAI PATEL

This Report has Page No. from 1 to 8
Enroliment No. from 00401422198 To 00401422296
Total Number of Students : 99.00

Date : I

B.ED.(2YR)
Semester - 1

10/12/1996
********8341

258

MAR 2019 SARDAR PATEL 64.50%
UNIVERSITY,VALLABH
VIDYANAGAR

Authorized By :

Controller of Examinations,
Saurashtra University, Rajkot.



Saurashtra University, Rajkot.
Master Report

Academic Year

College Name : 21016 - SHRI MAHARSHI DAYANAND SARASWATI B. ED. COLLEGE, TANKARA

Course Name : BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2YR)

Enrollment Date : 08/11/2022

20222023

Date of Printing : Fri, Oct 11, 2024
Time of Printing : 5:41:29PM

Slip No : 29399
Sr.No Enrollment No. Student's Name Semester Birth Date Exam Name HSC Seat No. Pass Pass Board/ Percent
Aadhar Card No Month Year Uni.
1 00401422297 F SADHWANI ANJALI B.ED.(2YR) 26/12/2001 30163608 MAY 2022 MAHARAJA 60.70%
RAVIBHAI Semester - 1 rreEr3044 KRISHNAKUMARSINJI
BHAVNAGAR

This Report has Page No. from 1 to 1
Enrollment No. from 00401422297 To 00401422297
Total Number of Students : 1.00

Date : I

UNIVERSITY,BHAVNAGAR

Authorized By :

Controller of Examinations,
Saurashtra University, Rajkot.



